

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 101 of 2019

Radheshyam Sahu **Versus** Mohd. Adam Ansari

08/02/2024	Shri Ramayan Yadav and Shri Deepak Gupta advocates for their respective parties. As prayed, list this case in the month of May 2024. A copy of memo of appeal be supplied to Shri Deepak Gupta Advocate appearing for respondent No.3, within a week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Jyotishi