



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 101 of 2019

RADHESHYAM SAHU versus MOHD. ADAM ANSARI

27/09/2024	Mr. Anurag Verma, counsel for the appellant. List this appeal in the week commencing 14.10.2024. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	