



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 101 of 2019

RADHESHYAM SAHU versus MOHD. ADAM ANSARI

Order on Board

24/06/2025	None appeared for the parties, even when the case is taken up in the second round of hearing. Case is listed for orders on default. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	